KCH-907 / MB / DVR
19” Industrial Rack- Mount Chassis
 Features
 19-inch rack mountable chassis, which meets the EIA RS-310C standard
 Rugged, steel chassis suitable for industrial environments
 Main-board version with choice 16 ports DVR BNC board for DVR market.
 Standard 250-watt AC AT/ATX power supply, optional redundant – with (2) 250-watt
AC AT/ATX hot swappable, 300-watt AC AT/ATX power supply, 400-watt AC AT

300W AC ATX Redundant power supply
310W DC 48 power supply
 Ordering Guide
KCH-907MB 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, w/o P/S, MB Rear Panel
KCH-907MB-300X 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, 300W ATX P/S, MB rear Panel
KCH-907MB-300R 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, 300W ATX Redundant P/S, MB
Rear Pane
KCH-907MB-48I 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, 310W DC-48V ATX P/S, MB rear
Panel
KCH-907DVR 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, w/o P/S, DVR Rear Panel
KCH-907DVR-300X 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, 300W ATX P/S, DVR rear Panel
KCH-907DVR-300R 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, 300W ATX Redundant P/S, DVR
Rear Panel
KCH-907DVR-48I 4U 19" Rack-mount Industrial Chassis, 310W DC-48V ATX P/S, DVR
Rear Panel